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

Covered patio with French door off Family Rm and Master 

P1010136 

Corner windows in kitchen and French doors to Family Rm. 

P1010138 

<ti>:,>(>1 c, '1/\I; Ml £~ .. 
View from the south of back of property 

https://tar.nexmls. com/ 

Backyard area where pool once was 

P1010137 

Two storage sheds on property 

P1010139llllliie:~ ~~~ ...... ., 

View of property from the south 

$347,000 
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10450 E Plumeria Road, Tucson, AZ 85749 

P1010146 

Block wall surrounds former pool area 

P1010148 

Covered patio with French doors off Master 

Ranchitos De Las Saguaros entrance. 

$347,000 
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AGENT FULL DETAIL REPORT. Not For Distribution • Internal Use Only 
Dwelling Type: Residential/Single Family Residence Status: Closed List Price: 400,000 Sold Price: 400,000 -~-!!' Combined SqFt: 3,004 

Main House SqFt: 3,004 
Guest House SqFt: 
Source of SqFt: 
Bedrooms: 
Total Baths (Full-1/2): 
Lot Acres: 
Year Built: 
Stories: 

ddress: 9211 E CATALINA Highway, Tucson, AZ. 85749 
County: Pima Country: USA Pima County GIS 

Assessor 
4 
3 (3-0) 
3.53 
1972 
Single 

Area: 
Subdivision: 
Community: 
Tax Code: 
Tax Year/Taxes: 
Assessments: 
Method of Title: 
Range Min • Max: 

Northeast 
Indian Hill (1-20) 
None 
114-52 -006A 
201414,541 
0 
Fee (Simple) 
400,000 • 420,000 

Legal Description: Indian Hill 1-20 From PCL 0010100010 Indian Hills Sely Port of Lots 4 & 5 
Directions: Tanque Verde East to Catalina Highway, left 1/2 mile to sign on left. Home is set back away from Hwy. Restful, peaceful.... tranquility 
abounds. 

# Garage 6 Construction Burnt Adobe Municipality/Zoning Tucson· SR 
# Carport 0 Style Southwestern School District TUSD 

# of Covered Parking 6 Const. Status Existing Elementary School Collier 
Middle School Magee 

T/R/S 13115/ 34 Basement No High School Sabino 
Lot Dimensions Unknown Horse Property Yes Fire Protection Included in Taxes 

Lot Acres 3.53 Horse Facilities Yes FEMA Flood Ins Req No 

Lot Sq Ft 15,376,668 List$/SqFt 133.16 Munlclpal Flood Req 

Lot Size $/SqFt 0.03 Ownership 
Lot Size Source Assessor 

Road Type Paved 
Road Maintenance 

Property Description 
Seller will accept or counter offers $400 - 420K. Over 3;000 st ft and 3+ acres, close to TAN QUE VERDE AND CATALINA HWY, Note the 2,000 sq ft 
ENCLOSED INSULATED AIR CONDITIONED AND HEATED SHOP with very high ceilings, 2 x 6 construction, SOLID construction. AND the 400 sq ft 
covered patio with 220 grounded electrical commercial grade (seller is electrical contractor!) great Mt views, very close to shopping, banks, restaurants, 
doctor offices and hiking. EZ to the lop of Mt. Lemon, and city and cultural/social events. FULLY FENCED! Note the horse corral/pipe arena, 6 stall 
mare motel, incl both water and electricity. Note the circular drive, real hardwood oak flooring, sparkling large POOL, and an enclosed hot 
ub .. POSSJBLE TO SUB-DIVIDE. NO TRAFFIC NOISE AT POOLSIDE!! COME SEE IT .... 
gent Only Remarks 
LARM MAY BE ON! MUST MAKE APPOINTMENT! CALL LA 490-4141. PER SELLER, FRIENDLY DOGS ARE PRESENT. Prepare the buyer· 
ellers have collected many things over several decades. See the structure. not the stuff! TO SET ALARM TO LEAVE, YOU MUST FIRST CLOSE AND 

LOCK THE DOOR BETWEEN THE KITCHEN AND LAUNDRY ROOM!!! 

Showing & Company Information 
Showing Instructions MUST MAKE APPOINTMENT! LA 490-4141 HOUSE HAS ALARM 
Phone # to Show 520-490-4141 
MLSSAZ Lockbox No 
Occupied By Owner 
Gate Code 

Name 
14020-Bruce Perish Lie#: List Agent 

List Office 
Co-Agent 
Co-Office 

498301-Realty Executives Tucson Elite Lie#: LC640973001 
- Lie#: 
• Lie#: 

Subdivision, HOA & Deed Restrictions 
CC&Rs: HOA Fees/Month: 0 
HOA: HOA Payment Freq: 

Green Valley Rec: 

HOA Recreation Fee: 
Assoc Fees Includes: 
Association Amenities: 

Listing 3 of 6 October 01, 2018 

htlps://tar.flexmls.com/ 

Primary Mobile E-mail 

Seller Name 
Seller Phone 
Occupant Name 
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

IMG 0456 IMG 0455 

HIGH LOADING DOOR, 400 SQ FT COVERED PATIO PATIO, MOUNTAIN VIEW ..... PRETTY DARN NICE!! 

IMG 0459 

SELLER DOES NOT CONVEY WITH THE PROPERTY 

LARGE STORAGE SHED AT THE CORRAL AND MARE MOTEL BARN NICE SIZED OVAL ARENA/CORRAL 

https:1/tar.flexmls.com/ 20/44 
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MLS # 21616622 9211 E CATALINA Highway. Tucson, AZ 85749 $400,000 

IMG 0471 

EVEN THE HORSES HAVE A MOUNTAIN VIEW! 

IMG 0461 

IT'S TRUE·· WHAT YOU SEE REFLECTS HOW YOU FEEL! 

https://tar.flexmls.com/ 

6 STALL MARE MOTEL 

IMG 0450 

3,000 SQ FT, 4 BD,3 BTH, 3 ACRES, LIVING RM, FAMILY/DEN, 
POOL.WOW!! 

21/44 
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AGENT FULL DETAIL REPORT. Not For Distribution • Internal Use Only 
MLS#: 21714145 Dwelllng Type: Residential/Single Family Residence Status: Closed List Price: 349,900 Sold Price: 377,000 

Combined SqFt: 
Main House SqFt: 
Guest House SqFt: 
Source of SqFt: 
Bedrooms: 
Total Baths (Full-1/2): 
Lot Acres: 
Year Bullt: 
Stories: 

ddress: 2820 N Sanla Ana Lane, Tucson, AZ 85749 
County: Pima Country: USA Pima County GIS 

3,171 
3,171 

Assessor 
3 
3 (3-0) 
4.65 
1965 
Single 

Comparable Only 
Listing: 
Area: 
Subdivision: 
Community: 
Tax Code: 
Tax Year/Taxes: 
Assessments: 
Method of Title: 
Range Min • Max: 

No 

Northeast 
Indian Hill (1-20) 
None 
114-52-0230 
2016/4,186.49 

33,152 
Fee (Simple) 

Legal Description: From Parcel:001010010 /Indian Hill Lot 19 Exe E80' Of N80' Of 8192' (11527/819) 
Directions: EAST ON CATALINA HWY FROM TANOUE VERDE. SOUTH ON MORRILL WAY, SOUTH ON SANTA ANA LANE, HOUSE WILL BE ON 
EAST SIDE OF STREET. 

# Garage 2 Construction Burnt Adobe Munlcipality/Zoning Tucson· SR 

# Carport 2 Style Territorial School District TUSO 

# of Covered Parking Const. Status Existing 
Elementary School Van Buskirk 

4 Middle School Magee 
T/R/S 13/ 15/ 34 Basement No High School Sabino 
Lot Dimensions unknown Horse Property Yes Fire Protection None 

Lot Acres 4.65 Horse Facllltles Yes FEMA Flood Ins Req TBD 

Lot Sq Ft 202,553 List $/SqFt 110.34 Municipal Flood Req 

Lot Size $/SqFt 1.73 Ownership 
Lot Size Source Assessor 

Road Type 

Road Maintenance 

Property Description 
GREAT PROPERTY WITH UNBELIEVABLE VIEWS. THIS IS ONE OF A KIND PROPERTY THAT NEEDS SOME TLC. THE PROPERTY HAS SO 
MUCH POTENTIAL, AND BEING ON 4+ ACRES YOU CAN'T FIND THIS ANYWHERE! 

gent Only Remarks 
*MULTIPLE OFFERS RECEIVED .. * THE SELLER WILL NOT BE PROVIDING THE CLUE REPORT AS SELLER HAS NEVER LIVED IN THE 
PROPERTY. SELLER WILL PROVIDE LIMITED SPDS, AND BUYER TO VERIFY ALL FIGURES AND FACTS. PLEASE USE KATIE SMITH WITH 
LAWYER'S TITLE· 480-545-4633 / KATIESMITH LTIC.COM 

Showing & Company Information 
Showing Instructions Please use agent lockbox. 
Phone # to Show Seller Name Client of MHG 
MLSSAZ Lockbox Yes Seller Phone 
Occupied By Vacant Occupant Name 
Gate Code 

Name 
31213-Tara T Walcott Lie#: SA554069000 List Agent 

List Office 
Co-Agent 
Co-Office 

4275-My Home Group Real Estate, LLC Lie#: LC562698000 

Primary 
602-540-6717 
480-315-8019 

• Lie#: 
• Lie#: 

Subdivision, HOA & Deed Restrictions 
CC&Rs: HOA Fees/Month: 0 
HOA: HOA Payment Freq: 

HOA Recreation Fee: 
Assoc Fees Includes: 

ssociation Amenities: 

Listing 4 of 6 

https://tar.flexmls.com/ 

Green Valley Rec: 

October 01, 2018 

Mobile E-mail 
taras4grou p@gmail.com 
larry@myhomegroup.com 

Age Restrictions: No 
Deed Restrictions: No 

Page 1 of 2 
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MLS#: 21714145 Dwelling Type: Residential/Single Family Residence Status: Closed List Price: 349,900 Sold Price: 377,000 

Listing Information 
Terms: Cash; Conventional Original Price: 349,900 
Submit With Offer: Co-Op Fee: 3.0 
Property Disclosures: Unknown Variable Commission: No 
Home Protection Plan: Plan By: no, Selling Broker Bonus: 
Special Conditions: Fix Up Contingent: 
Offer by Owner: Exclusive Agency: 
Offer by Investor: Limited Service: 
Distressed Info: None Days on Market: 4 
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